

BID 22-49 TABULATION

2023 Crack Seal Project CWF23-100-01 Bid Date: November 1, 2022

BASE BID ** ORDER OF BIDS FROM LOWEST TO HIGHEST **				American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Green Bay, WI		National Industrial Maintenance, Inc. East Chicago, IN	
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
401	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	58,180	\$1.77	\$102,978.60	\$1.79	\$104,142.00
				Total Base Bid	\$102,978.60	Total Base Bid	\$104,142.00

AWARD TOTAL (Base Bid)	\$102,978.60	AWARD TOTAL (Base Bid)	\$104,142.00
-----------------------------------	---------------------	-----------------------------------	---------------------

ADDITIONAL ADDITIVE/ALTERNATES				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals				
401-ALT1	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	896	\$1.77	\$1,585.92	\$1.79	\$1,603.84
401-ALT2	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	963	\$1.77	\$1,704.51	\$1.79	\$1,723.77
401-ALT3	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	3,830	\$1.77	\$6,779.10	\$1.79	\$6,855.70
401-ALT4	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	3,982	\$1.77	\$7,048.14	\$1.79	\$7,127.78
401-ALT5	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	14,438	\$1.77	\$25,555.26	\$1.79	\$25,844.02
401-ALT6	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	2,952	\$1.77	\$5,225.04	\$1.79	\$5,284.08
401-ALT7	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	2,746	\$1.77	\$4,860.42	\$1.79	\$4,915.34
401-ALT8	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	361	\$1.77	\$638.97	\$1.79	\$646.19
401-ALT9	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	619	\$1.77	\$1,095.63	\$1.79	\$1,108.01
401-ALT10	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,599	\$1.77	\$2,830.23	\$1.79	\$2,862.21
401-ALT11	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,059	\$1.77	\$1,874.43	\$1.79	\$1,895.61
401-ALT12	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,129	\$1.77	\$1,998.33	\$1.79	\$2,020.91
401-ALT13	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	3,160	\$1.77	\$5,593.20	\$1.79	\$5,656.40
401-ALT14	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	11,700	\$1.77	\$20,709.00	\$1.79	\$20,943.00
401-ALT15	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	6,600	\$1.77	\$11,682.00	\$1.79	\$11,814.00
401-ALT16	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	9,500	\$1.77	\$16,815.00	\$1.79	\$17,005.00
				Total Additional Add/Alts	\$115,995.18	Total Additional Add/Alts	\$117,305.86

TOTAL BID (Base Bid + All Add/Alts)	\$218,973.78	TOTAL BID (Base Bid + All Add/Alts)	\$221,448.56
--	---------------------	--	---------------------